| PROC PEG (4) CFR; 1=15 (0) | DMENT OF SOLIC | CITATION/MODIF | CATION OF CONTRACT |
|--|---|--|---|
| Eight (8) | 4004 | REPA ADM-79-39 | |
| S. ISSUED BY CODE | 6. | ADMINISTERED BY (If other | thun block 5) CODE |
| U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMI Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555 | NOISS | | |
| NAME AND ADDRESS | FACILITY | Y CODE | 8. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO |
| | San | | |
| COMPUTER SYSTEMS SUPPORT CORPORATION (Street, city, gaither Road and ZIP Gaithersburg, MD 20760 | | 100 | (See black 9) [X] CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-10-79-395 |
| Code, Garchersburg, No. | .0700 | | DATED 10/1/79 (See 6/at 11) |
| P. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLIC | | 200 00 | |
| which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend | or to the hour and date speci ment; (b) By acknowledging rec diment numbers. FAILURE OF OFFER. If, by virtue of this | fied in the solicitation, or as an ceipt of this amendment on e YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT amendment you desire to cha- | rended, by one of the following methods: ach copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND have an offer clready submitted, such change may be made by telegram |
| 10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1) requi | ired) | | Increase |
| 88R No. Appropriate 43-20-25-406 31X0200.40 11. This Ricck applies only to modifications of the second se | 01 | متونديها | \$10,000.00 |
| [c] This Change Order is issued pursuant to | CONTRACTS/ ORDERS | | |
| The Changes set forth in black 12 are made to 1 | the above numbered contract/o | eder. | |
| . П. | decomposition and the second | | tying office, appropriation data, etc.) set forth in black 12. |
| (c) A This Supplemental Agreement is entered into p | ursuant to authority of the | e mutual agreem | ent of the parties. |
| It modifies the above numbered contract as set for a description of amendment/modification | orth in block 12. | | |
| The purpose of this Su amount of the contract | by \$10,000.00 | eement is to in | crease the ceiling |
| | ial Provisions | , Subsection J. | 3, Contract Ceiling is |
| revised as follows: | | , Subsection J. | 3, Contract Ceiling is |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: | \$36,000.00 | , Subsection J. | 3, Contract Ceiling is |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: INSERT: | \$36,000.00 | | |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: | \$36,000.00 \$40,000.00 dification, th | e ceiling amour | nt of the contract is |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: INSERT: As a result of this mo | \$36,000.00 \$40,000.00 dification, th | e ceiling amour | nt of the contract is |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: INSERT: As a result of this mo | \$36,000.00 \$40,000.00 dification, th | e ceiling amour | nt of the contract is |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: INSERT: As a result of this mo | \$36,000.00 \$40,000.00 odification, th | e ceiling amour | nt of the contract is |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: INSERT: As a result of this mo increased by \$10,000.0 | \$36,000.00 \$40,000.00 dification, th 00 from \$30,000 | e ceiling amour | nt of the contract is |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: INSERT: As a result of this mo increased by \$10,000.0 | \$36,000.00 \$40,000.00 odification, th 00 from \$30,000 | e ceiling amour | nt of the contract is |
| Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the distriction of the superior of the | \$36,000.00 \$40,000.00 dification, th 00 from \$30,000 | e ceiling amour | ounchanged and in full force and effect. DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPILS TO ISSUING OFFICE OF AMERICA |
| revised as follows: Second line, DELETE: INSERT: As a result of this mo increased by \$10,000.0 | \$36,000.00 \$40,000.00 dification, th 00 from \$30,000 | e ceiling amour .00 to \$40,000 as heretofore changed, remain is required to sign this 17. United States | ounchanged and in full force and effice. DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPILS TO ISSUING OFFICE |